Industrial Ethernet Soultions
Features
EKI-2701PSI Industrial PoE Splitter with
Wide Temperature
 � Supports 10/100/1000 Base-TX for PoE in and Data out
 � IEEE 802.3af compliant split power/data from PoE equipment
 � Power isolation and short circuit protection for power output
 � Supports output power up to 12.95 W at 24 VDC

 � Vibration  IEC 60068-2-6
 � Patent http://www.advantech.com/legal/patent
Ordering Information
 � EKI-2701PSI PoE Splitter w/ Wide Temp
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 23-Aug-2016
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Power over Ethernet - PoE category:
Click to view products by  Advantech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
PD-3504G/AC  PD-9601G/AC  PD-3504G/AC-EU  180993-3001  GHOSTBRIDGE-POE  EKI-2701HPI-AE  EKI-2701MPI-5GPS-A  EKI-
2701MPI-5G-AE  EKI-2701MPI-AE  EKI-2701MPI-R-AE  EKI-2701PSI-AE  MAX5996CATE+  PALS400-2482G  PALS600-2482G  AWPOE
 OAK-D-PoE  PD-9001GC/AC  PD-9001GI/DC  PD-9001GO-ET/AC  PD-9001GR/AT/AC-EU  PD-9001GR/AT/AC-US  PD-9501GCI/DC  PD-
9501GCO/AC  PD-9512-10GC/AC-US  PD-9601GC/AC-EU  PD-9601GC/AC  PD-9601GC/AC-US  PD-9606GC/AC-US  PD-9606GC/AC-EU
PD-9612GC/AC-EU  PD-9624GC/AC-EU  PD-9624GC/AC-US  PD-9624GC/AC  PD-3501G/AC-EU  PD-9001GR/AT/AC-JP  PD-
9501GC/AC-EU  PD-6506G/AC/M  PD-9001GRAC  PS-56V-POE-EU-1  NPS-30W-B  NPS-30W-WOC  PD-9501GO-ET/AC  PD-9601G/AC-
EU  PD-OUT/MBK/ET  PD-OUT/MBK/S  POE14-137-R  POE15M-560E-R  POE16R-1AFG6-2-R  POE16R-560L6  POE16S-1AFG-R